
 

 

5786 / 2026 HIGH HOLY DAY SERVICE SCHEDULE 

 

Saturday, 13 September – Selichot Services ..................................8:00 pm 

 

Monday, 22 September – Erev Rosh Hashanah 

 Candle Lighting .........................................................6:32 pm 

 Services  .....................................................................8:00 pm  

 

Tuesday, 23 September – Rosh Hashanah First Day 

 Services ......................................................................9:00 am 

 Junior Congregation ...................................................10:30 am  

 Young Children’s Program ........................................10:30 am 

 Tashlich following Kiddush/luncheon 

 

Wednesday, 24 September – Rosh Hashanah Second Day 

  

Sunday, 28 September 

 Kever Avot Service ....................................................1:30 pm 

 (Beth Israel Cemetery) 

 

Wednesday, 1 October – Kol Nidre 

 Candle lighting ...........................................................6:08 pm 

 Services ......................................................................6:30 pm 

 

Thursday, 2 October – Yom Kippur 

 Services ......................................................................9:00 am  

 Junior Congregation ...................................................10:30 am  

 Young Children’s Program ........................................10:30 am 

 Yizkor will follow sermon 

 Afternoon Study Session............................................4:15 pm 

 Mincha/Reflective Service/Neilah .............................5:00 pm  

 Sounding of Shofar ....................................................7:00 pm  

 

Tuesday, 7 October – Sukkot Morning Services ...........................9:30 am 

 

Friday, 10 October – Sukkot Potluck .............................................6:00 pm 

 

Monday, 13 October – Simchat Torah Services ............................6:30 pm 


